
To: Kevin Haugrud[jack.haugrud@sol.doi.gov]; Edward Keable[edward.keable@sol.doi.gov];
Aaron Moody[aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov]
Cc: Robert Howarth[robert_howarth@ios.doi.gov]
From: Jorjani, Daniel
Sent: 2017-06-12T10:03:52-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: Deadline 11:30 AM Today - BENM press material
Received: 2017-06-12T10:04:39-04:00

Jack, Ed, and Aaron:  Press release regarding the submission of the report, not the report itself.

Please edit freely.  Adding Ed for anything that might implicate FOIA or executive privilege.
---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Swift, Heather <heather swift@ios.doi.gov>

Date: Mon, Jun 12, 2017 at 9:54 AM
Subject: Deadline 11:30 AM Today - BENM press material

To: James Cason <james cason@ios.doi.gov>, Kathleen Benedetto

<kathleen benedetto@ios.doi.gov>, Katharine Macgregor <kate macgregor@ios.doi.gov>,
Laura Rigas <laura rigas@ios.doi.gov>, Micah Chambers <micah chambers@ios.doi.gov>,

Daniel Jorjani <daniel jorjani@ios.doi.gov>

Team - Please review the press release for BENM   and send me your edits or your OK.

Thank you.

**PRESS RELEASE**

 

Secretary Zinke Submits 45-Day Interim Report on Bears Ears National Monument

and Extends Public Comment Period

Recommends Right-Sizing, Tribal Management,Congressional Action, Protection and Multiple-

Use
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